

14
06.8.2026
Ct. No. 10
SB

In The High Court At Calcutta
Appellate Side
Constitutional Writ Jurisdiction

WPA 26042 of 2024

Mukti Binod Das
Vs.
Union of India & Ors.

Mr. Supriyo Chattopadhyay
Ms. Debosri Chatterjee ... for the petitioner

Mr. Bhaskar Prosad Banerjee
Ms. A Rajyashree ... for CGST Authority

Mr. Smarajit Roy Chowdhury
Mr. Soumen Bhattacharya

1. As prayed for, let the matter appear in the Combined
Monthly List of Cases of **September, 2026**.

(Smita Das De, J.)